
Reach out to our Regional Impact Managers to learn more about how you can work to increase attainment 
in your area of North Carolina:

REGIONAL IMPACT MANAGERS

NORTHWEST
Dr. Kim Case
kim@myfuturenc.org
(828) 499-0176

NORTH CENTRAL
Brett Brenton
brett@myfuturenc.org
(919) 449-6267

SOUTHEAST
Toni Blount
toni@myfuturenc.org
(252) 670-4632

PIEDMONT-TRIAD
Preston Roseboro
preston@myfuturenc.org
(704) 418-2827

NORTHEAST
Dr. Angie Jenkins
angie@myfuturenc.org
(252) 287-8991

SANDHILLS
Dr. Robert Locklear
robert@myfuturenc.org
(910) 374-5728

WEST
Dr. Tracie Metz
tracie@myfuturenc.org
(828) 226-3049

DIRECTOR OF REGIONAL IMPACT
Dr. Je� McDaris

je�@myfuturenc.org  •  (828) 713-3154

SOUTHWEST
Senemeht Olatunji
senemeht@myfuturenc.org
(704) 584-9596


